
BORGER BULLDOGS 
 

2018 9th FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
 
 

   DATE    DAY  OPPONENT  TIME SITE 

 

August 18  Saturday  Palo Duro (Scrmg) 9:00 AM THERE 

August 24  Friday  Shallowater (Scrmg) TBD  Canyon HS 

August 30  Thursday  Pampa   5:00  THERE 

September 6  Thursday  Lubbock High  5:00  THERE 

September 13 Thursday  Bushland   5:00  HOME 

September 20 Thursday  Palo Duro   5:00  THERE 

September 27 Thursday  Canyon   5:00  HOME 

October 4  Thursday  Dumas   5:00  THERE   

October 11 Thursday  Estacado*   5:00  THERE  

October 18 Thursday  Levelland*  5:00  HOME  

October 25 Thursday  BYE 

       

November 1 Thursday  Dalhart*   5:00  THERE 
       

November 8 Thursday  Perryton*   5:00  HOME  

 

*      DISTRICT 


